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Nogometni klub

ZNK Split
ZNK Rijeka
ZNK Dinamo
ZNK Osijek
ZNK Donat
ZNK Agram
NS Medimurje
ZNK Neretva

Tehnicki tajnik:

HNS

Tablica natjecanja

2021./2022.

Kola
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24. listopad 2021.
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36
24
24
14

4
12

2
1
3
5
18
19

27
43

Povjerenik lige:

Pobjeda-nerijeSeno-poraz Dato-primljeno-razlika

34
23
21

9

-14
-7

-23

-43

HNS

Bodova

12
12
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